Plats Fornamn

1 George
2 Mikael
3 Gunnar
4 Eva

5 Johan
6 Mikael
7 Mats

8 Daniel

9 Hans
10 Jonas
11 Christer
12 Claes
13 Kjell

14  Nikola
15  UIf

16 Michael
17  Tomas
18 Jorgen
19  William
20 Stephen
21  Magnus
22  Patrik
23  Jimmy
24  Pekka
25 Dan

Snobollen 2017-03-18 Startlista

Skjutlag 1 ki 09:00

Efternamn
Sandgren
Wahlberg
Berggren
Berggren
Andersson
Grip
Marmlind
Holmberg
Trondsen
Nilsson
Bermar
Brehmer
Brink
Bokan
Hansson
Thompson
Bostréom
Lindh
Tigler
Parker
Malmlund
Hammarlund
Olsson
Kytola
Sjostrom

Klubb

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1
Gripen PK
Elitskyttesallskapet
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
Handens PSK
Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
UVPSK

Loévsta SKF
Gripen PK

Tyreso Skf

PK Haningeskyttar
ACPK

Grodinge PSK
Lidingd SSK

MPS

MPS

PK Svea Ing1

Stockholms Sparvagars SS

Start
1C
1C

Vac

D2C
1C
3C
3C
2C
2C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C

Vac
1C
2B
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A



Plats Fornamn

1 Patrik

2 loannis
3  Carina
4 Jimmy
5 Mats

6 Claes

7 Arturo
8  Mihai

9  William
10 Magnus
11 Richard
12 Nikola
13 Adam
14  Jonas
15 Jonas
16  Mathias
17  Dario
18  Stefan
19 Tomas
20 Hans
21 Mikael
22 Jan

23  Morgan
24 Viktor
25  Fredrik

Skjutlag 2 ki 10:45

Efternamn Klubb
Hammarlund MPS

Ntanos MPS

Drugge MPS

Olsson MPS

Lodén Osseby PK
Brehmer Katarina PSF
Miranda ACPK

Saulescu Elitskyttesallskapet
Tigler ACPK

Malmlund Lidingd SSK
Sideryd Handens PSK
Bokan UVPSK

Strém Handens PSK
Herjeskog Handens PSK
Nilsson PK Haningeskyttar
Kunto Handens PSK

Di Leo Tyresd Skf

Valenti Handens PSK
Bostrom Tyreso Skf
Trondsen PK Haningeskyttar
Lindberg Handens PSK
Stener MPS

Siljeholm MPS

Lindstrém MPS

Ahman PK Haningeskyttar

Start
1C
1C

D1C
3C
3C
3A

Vac
2C
2B
3B
3A
3B
3A
1A
3A
3A
3B
2A
2C
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
1A



Plats Fornamn
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Anders
William
Jonas
Mathias
Mikael
Adam
Richard
Stefan
Peter
Susanne
Magnus
Jan

Jan
Morgan
Viktor
Stephen
Christer
Hans
Jonas
Fredrik
Kennet
Tomas
Dario
Mats
Niklas

Skjutlag 3 ki 12:30

Efternamn
Hansson
Tigler
Herjeskog
Kunto
Lindberg
Strém
Sideryd
Valenti
Siegel
Larsson
Malmlund
Arnlund
Stener
Siljeholm
Lindstrom
Parker
Ostlundh
Trondsen
Nilsson
Ahman
Borg
Bostrom
Di Leo
Lodén
Elliot

Klubb

Gripen PK

ACPK

Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
Lidingd SSK

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

Grodinge PSK
Tyresd Skf

PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
Tyresd Skf

Tyresd Skf
Osseby PK
Katarina PSF

Start
3C
2C
1C
3C
2C
3C
3C
2C

Vac

D2C
3C
3C
1C
1C
3C
3B
3C
2B
3B
1B
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A



Plats Fornamn
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Niklas
Serkan
Rickard
Pekka
Mikael
Kennet
Oskar
Gdran
Dario
Peter
Niklas
Stig
Arturo
Jonas
Mikael
Adam
Mathias
Mats
Susanne
Peter
Richard
Jan

Jan
Christer
Mats

Skjutlag 4 ki 14:15

Efternamn
Dabrowski
Aktas
Johansson
Kytdla
Palmgren
Borg
Dahlman
Svahn

Di Leo
Winell
Elliot
Arksand
Miranda
Herjeskog
Lindberg
Stréom
Kunto
Lodén
Larsson
Siegel
Sideryd
Stener
Arnlund
Ostlundh
Marmlind

Klubb

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

PK Svea Ing1
Rosersberg PK

PK Haningeskyttar
Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Tyresd Skf
Bromma PK
Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
ACPK

Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Handens PSK
Osseby PK
Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
Handens PSK
MPS

MPS

Tyresd Skf
Elitskyttesallskapet

Start

vac
3B
1B
2B
3B
3B
3B
2B
3B
3B
1B
3A
3A
3A



Startlista klubbvis

Klubb Férnamn Efternamn Start Lag Plats
ACPK Arturo Miranda Vac 2 7
ACPK Arturo Miranda 3B 4 13
ACPK William Tigler 2A 1 19
ACPK William Tigler 2B 2 9
ACPK William Tigler 2C 3 2
Bromma PK Peter Winell VyC 4 10
Elitskyttesallskapet Mats Marmlind 3C 1 7
Elitskyttesallskapet Mats Marmlind 3A 4 25
Elitskyttesallskapet Mihai Saulescu 2C 2 8
Gripen PK Anders Hansson 3C 3 1
Gripen PK George Sandgren 1C 1 1
Gripen PK Michael Thompson 1C 1 16
Gripen PK Mikael Grip 3C 1 6
Gripen PK Mikael Wahlberg 1C 1 2
Gripen PK Niklas Dabrowski 3C 4 1
Gripen PK Rickard Johansson 1C 4 3
Gripen PK Serkan Aktas 1C 4 2
Grodinge PSK Stephen Parker 3A 1 20
Grédinge PSK Stephen Parker 3B 3 16
Handens PSK Adam Strém 3A 2 13
Handens PSK Adam Strém 3C 3 6
Handens PSK Adam Strém 3B 4 16
Handens PSK Christer Bermar 3C 1 11
Handens PSK Jonas Herjeskog 1A 2 14
Handens PSK Jonas Herjeskog 1C 3 3
Handens PSK Jonas Herjeskog 1B 4 14
Handens PSK Mathias Kunto 3A 2 16
Handens PSK Mathias Kunto 3C 3 4
Handens PSK Mathias Kunto 3B 4 17
Handens PSK Mikael Lindberg 2A 2 21
Handens PSK Mikael Lindberg 2C 3 5
Handens PSK Mikael Lindberg 2B 4 15
Handens PSK Richard Sideryd 3A 2 11
Handens PSK Richard Sideryd 3C 3 7
Handens PSK Richard Sideryd 3B 4 21
Handens PSK Stefan Valenti 2A 2 18
Handens PSK Stefan Valenti 2C 3 8
Katarina PSF Claes Brehmer 3C 1 12
Katarina PSF Claes Brehmer 3A 2 6
Katarina PSF Kjell Brink 3C 1 13
Katarina PSF Niklas Elliot 2A 3 25
Katarina PSF Niklas Elliot 2C 4 11
Katarina PSF Peter Siegel Vvac 3 9
Katarina PSF Peter Siegel 3B 4 20
Katarina PSF Stig Arksand vac 4 12



Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
Lidingd SSK
Lidingd SSK
Lidingd SSK
Loévsta SKF

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

Osseby PK
Osseby PK
Osseby PK

PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1

PK Svea Ing1
Rosersberg PK

Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Stockholms Sparvagars SS

Tyreso Skf
Tyresd Skf
Tyresd Skf

Susanne
Susanne
Magnus
Magnus
Magnus
uIf
Carina
loannis
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Jimmy
Jimmy
Morgan
Morgan
Patrik
Patrik
Viktor
Viktor
Mats
Mats
Mats
Daniel
Fredrik
Fredrik
Hans
Hans
Hans
Jonas
Jonas
Jonas
Jorgen
Kennet
Kennet
Eva
Gunnar
Johan
Pekka
Pekka
Mikael
Dan
Goran
Oskar
Christer
Christer
Dario

Larsson
Larsson
Malmlund
Malmlund
Malmlund
Hansson
Drugge
Ntanos
Arnlund
Arnlund
Stener
Stener
Stener
Olsson
Olsson
Siljeholm
Siljeholm
Hammarlund
Hammarlund
Lindstrom
Lindstrédm
Lodén
Lodén
Lodén
Holmberg
Ahman
Ahman
Trondsen
Trondsen
Trondsen
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Lindh
Borg

Borg
Berggren
Berggren
Andersson
Kytola
Kytdla
Palmgren
Sjostrom
Svahn
Dahlman
Ostlundh
Ostlundh
Di Leo

D2C
2B
3A
3B
3C

Vac

D1C
1C
3C
3A
1A
1C
1B
3A
3C

1C
1A
1C
3A
3C
3C
3A
3B
2C
1A
1B
2C
2A
2B
3C
3A
3B
2A
3A
3C
D2C
Vac
1C
1A
1C
1C
2A
3C
2C
3C
3A
3B
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10
19
21
10
11
15

12
23
22
13
22
23

23
14
22

24
15

24
18

25
20

20
18
10
15
19
18
21



Tyresd Skf
Tyresd Skf
Tyresd Skf
Tyresd Skf
Tyresd Skf
UVPSK

UVPSK

Dario
Dario
Tomas
Tomas
Tomas
Nikola
Nikola

Di Leo
Di Leo
Bostrém
Bostrom
Bostrém
Bokan
Bokan

3A
3C
2B
2C
2A
3C
3B
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23

17
19
22
14
12



